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1. Release Notes

Issue Type
Task

Bug

Task

Task

Issue key

EKB-23510
EKB-24352
EKB-24410
EKB-24411

Summary

Extend CUCM AXL client with RisPort

GUI title says "VOSS Migrate" even if product name is changed
Support CDRs without file extension

Support syncing CDRs from directory structures organised by
year/month/day



